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Anlage
Kieselbergstr. 15, 74405 Gaildorf

Hallenadresse
Kieselbergstr. 15, 74405 Gaildorf

Sportwart/in
Ehret, Fabian
T 0163 7394157 fabianehret@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Feller, Thomas
T 015222689531 thomas_feller@gmx.de
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Juniorinnen U15 1 (4er)
MF: Nele Klenk

m 015333686528; albrecht.klenk@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Bischoff, Eleni
Maglajlic, Hanne
Klenk, Nele
Lienau, Ronja
Maglajlic, Line
Lienau, Jenny
Zauner, Romy

~No 0o WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20805578
20807589
21056885
21059753
21059752
21105409
21105467

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



